



## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODE	1271435
PRODUCT NAME	Hershey's Kisses Milk Chocolate With Holiday Foils 1470g
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Hershey's Kisses Milk Chocolate santa hat & kissmas tree
PRODUCER / SUPPLIER	The Hershey Company Hershey, PA 17033-0815, U.S.A.
COUNTRY OF PRODUCTION	MADE IN USA

CONFECTION TYPE	tinfoil Confection		
WEIGHT	1470g	MATERIALS	PET plastic coupled with tinfoil
		DIMENSIONS	150mm*100mm*200mm
EXTERNAL WRAPPING	CONTAINING 310 CONFECTIONS OF 1470g		

Overall		
INGREDIENTS	QUANTITY	
SUGAR	32.4%	
MILK	30.6%	
CHOCOLATE	28.6%	
COCOA BUTTER	4.7%	
MILK FAT	1.8%	
LECITHIN (SOY)	1.1%	
NATURAL FLAVOR	0.8%	
CHARACTERISING INGREDIENT	INGREDIENT TYPE	PERCENTAGE IN FINISHED PRODUCT
WHICH IS THE INGREDIENT THAT CHARACTERISES THIS PRODUCT THE MOST?	-	-
INSTRUCTIONS	-	

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
	AMOUNT PER 100 GRAMS	AMOUNT PER PORTION (32 GRAMS)
ENERGETIC VALUE (cal)	500.0	160.0
PROTEIN (g)	6.3	2.0
FATS (g)	TOTAL	28.1
	SATURATED	18.8
CARBOHYDRATE (g)	TOTAL	59.4
	SUGARS	56.3
	DIETARY FIBER	<3.1
SODIUM(mg)	78.1	25.0

ALLERGENS					
GMO	Our products do not contain ingredients deriving from Genetically Modified Organisms.				
CHEMICAL-PHYSICAL REQUIRMENTS	WATER CONTENT <1%				
	Aw: <0.5%				
MICROBIOLOGY	TBC less than 20000 CFU/g				
	E.coli absent in 0.1g				
	Salmonella absent in 25g				
STORAGE CONDITIONS	Store in a cool dry place.				
SHELF LIFE	400 DAYS				
REVIEW BY	Quality control	SIGNATURE	Brandon Field	DATE	30/10/2020